StM Jena 2006/07 Mixed
17.12.2006 - 06.01.2007 Jena

Platz:
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Team:

Petruch, Claudia & Petruch, Uwe

GroRRe, Cindy & Ruf3, Uwe

Ackermann, Antje & Ackermann, Frank
Lotz, Marlis & Koschella, Enrico

Korittke, Annett & Schonert, Klaus-Dieter
Haun, Susanne & Haun, Hans-Hermann
Demuth, Jana & Hohenschurz, Guido
Rosenkranz, Ute & Rosenkranz, Hartmut
Schau, Sabine & Schau, Rainer
Schmutzler, Anja & Wittkuhn, Olaf
KrauRe, Regina & Reppen, Matthias
Freitag, Ines & Roth, Olaf

Schneider, Kornelia & Schneider, Uwe
Anderle, Jutta & Radtke, Falk

Raupach, Jana & Knye, Helmut
Raupach, Antje & Themel, Dieter

Brauer, Elfriede & Brauer, Peter

Hirschberg, Sylvia & Zahn, Hartmut

Gesamt Pins:
4.156
4.089
4.041
4.029
4.027
3.940
3.824
3.785
3.772
3.767
3.758
3.656
2.028
1.848
1.790
1.734
1.732
1.726

Spiele:
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
12
12
12
12
12
12

Schnitt:
173,17
170,38
168,38
167,88
167,79
164,17
159,33
157,71
157,17
156,96
156,58
152,33
169,00
154,00
149,17
144,50
144,33
143,83



StM Jena 2006/07 Mixed

Einzelauswertung fur Rangliste der Spielerinnen

Platz

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name

GroR3e, Cindy

Lotz, Marlis

Schneider, Kornelia

Korittke, Annett

Ackermann, Antje

Petruch, Claudia

Anderle, Jutta

Haun, Susanne

Rosenkranz, Ute

Demuth, Jana

Schau, Sabine

Schmutzler, Anja

Freitag, Ines

Kraul3e, Regina

Raupach, Jana

Brauer, Elfriede

Raupach, Antje

Hirschberg, Sylvia

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Schnitt

174,25
174,50
174,00
171,67
160,83
182,50
171,17
171,17

166,92
155,83
178,00
165,50
157,00
174,00
163,92
166,50
161,33
163,83
163,83

161,58
162,83
160,33
159,25
151,67
166,83
156,75
155,50
158,00
155,33
165,33
145,33
155,08
161,33
148,83
145,92
138,00
153,83
143,67
137,50
149,83
141,33
141,33

137,33
137,33
134,67
134,67
125,50
125,50

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

2.001
1.047
1.044
2.060

965
1.095

1.027

1.027

2.003
935
1.068

1.986
942
1.044

1.967
999
968
983
983

1.939
977
962

1.911
910
1.001

1.881
933
948

1.864
992
872

1.861
968
893

1.751
828
923

1.724
825
899

848
848

824
824

808
808

753
753

12

6
6

12

12
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200
197
200
233
181
233
200
200

200
170
200
194
171
194
183
183
170
186
186

205
178
205
194
194
182
203
203
173
185
185
166
190
171
190
179
171
179
178
178
164
162
162

153
153
154
154
148
148

17.12.2006 - 06.01.2007

Land Verein/ Club

THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 176 160 165 197 177 172
Spiele: 152 181 200 183 193 135

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 146 137 181 161 171 169
Spiele: 177 233 158 157 172 198
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 177 142 167 155 200 186

THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 149 161 147 170 142 166
Spiele: 161 181 194 200 180 152
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 167 159 171 165 128 152
Spiele: 171 178 194 156 186 159
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 173 154 147 172 183 170
Spiele: 166 170 156 159 149 168
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 145 165 170 186 153 164

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 147 176 160 178 166 150
Spiele: 158 134 156 158 151 205
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 134 137 194 170 139 136
Spiele: 174 158 160 170 182 157
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 203 141 133 141 146 169
Spiele: 153 170 173 155 156 141
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 163 149 185 180 169 146
Spiele: 166 132 118 146 158 152

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 171 168 162 128 169 170
Spiele: 125 128 190 137 152 161

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 137 109 171 148 119 144
Spiele: 113 159 177 140 179 155
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 101 153 178 122 130 141
Spiele: 142 152 145 164 142 154
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 162 104 147 147 156 132
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 137 119 153 133 131 151
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 107 154 135 127 135 150
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 94 130 124 135 148 122

Jena



StM Jena 2006/07 Mixed

Einzelauswertung fur Rangliste der Spieler

Platz

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name

Petruch, Uwe
Vorrunde
Finale
Ackermann, Frank
Vorrunde
Finale
Reppen, Matthias
Vorrunde
Finale
Schonert, Klaus-Dieter
Vorrunde
Finale
Schneider, Uwe

Vorrunde

Haun, Hans-Hermann

Vorrunde
Finale
Ruf3, Uwe
Vorrunde
Finale
Koschella, Enrico
Vorrunde
Finale
Zahn, Hartmut
Vorrunde
Hohenschurz, Guido
Vorrunde
Finale
Schau, Rainer
Vorrunde
Finale
Wittkuhn, Olaf
Vorrunde
Finale
Roth, Olaf
Vorrunde
Finale
Knye, Helmut
Vorrunde

Rosenkranz, Hartmut

Vorrunde
Finale
Themel, Dieter
Vorrunde
Brauer, Peter
Vorrunde
Radtke, Falk
Vorrunde

Schnitt

182,42
163,50
201,33
171,25
172,83
169,67
169,50
165,83
173,17
168,67
170,67
166,67
166,83
166,83

166,75
165,83
167,67
166,50
158,67
174,33
164,08
152,17
176,00
162,17
162,17

161,92
164,50
159,33
159,00
153,17
164,83
158,83
159,00
158,67
158,75
160,17
157,33
157,00
157,00

156,17

159,33
153,00

154,33
154,33
151,33
151,33

144,17
144,17

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

2.189
981
1.208
2.055
1.037
1.018
2.034
995
1.039
2.024
1.024
1.000
1.001
1.001

2.001
995
1.006
1.998
952
1.046

1.969

913
1.056

973
973

1.943
987
956

1.908
919
989

1.906
954
952

1.905
961
944
942
942

1.874

956
918

926
926
908
908

865
865

12

6
6

12

6
6

12

6
6

12
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223
180
223
196
192
196
221
180
221
189
189
180
190
190

234
201
234
206
176
206
220
171
220
194
194

190
179
190
223
178
223
221
181
221
188
173
188
168
168

205

205
185

174
174
190
190

186
186

17.12.2006 - 06.01.2007

Land Verein/ Club

THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 158 165 161 148 169 180
Spiele: 189 202 223 202 199 193
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 146 168 192 179 178 174
Spiele: 191 196 195 149 153 134

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 168 170 147 150 180 180
Spiele: 221 170 176 189 130 153
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 177 189 145 160 187 166
Spiele: 180 170 170 180 143 157
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 156 167 163 190 181 144

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 166 157 125 146 201 200
Spiele: 150 234 146 174 163 139
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 158 171 176 170 123 154
Spiele: 189 206 165 183 147 156
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 171 143 157 167 134 141
Spiele: 174 220 175 157 138 192
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 129 194 182 151 145 172

THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 155 179 164 158 179 152
Spiele: 133 168 169 146 190 150
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 129 137 165 149 161 178
Spiele: 166 223 163 149 141 147

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 174 126 163 181 132 178
Spiele: 145 124 190 144 221 128

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 158 158 159 149 173 164
Spiele: 111 164 152 141 188 188

THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 156 168 150 155 154 159
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 164 162 134 126 205 165
Spiele: 136 141 185 152 148 156

THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 174 174 157 145 142 134
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 151 122 129 138 178 190
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 123 109 154 186 135 158

Jena



